Otel Bilgileri

OTEL REZERVASYON FORMU

Sara Tour

Cumbhuriye Mh. Cengiz Topel Caddesi No:30/A

Tepebas! [ Eskigehir

Tel: 02222218089 Faks: 02222218089

Otel Adt:
Telefon:
Faks:

Bélge:

Rezervasyon Bilgileri

Jadore Deluxe Hotel & Spa

24252457 86

Side

Tarih:
Rezervasyon No:
Kisi Sayisi:

Girig Tarihi:

Cikig Tarihi:

Notlar:

Konuk Listesi

03-03-2025
CC208356

2
05-06-2025
09-06-2025

8512 €

Gece Sayist:

Oda Ssayist:

ODA TIPLERI:

Ultra Her Sey Dahil

Comfort Oda

Comfort Oda

(Cinsiyet)Ad Soyad

( BAYAN) HAVANUR
HACIIBRAHIMOGLU

( BAY) MIRAG YILDIRAY

HACIIBRAHIMOGLU

Proforma Fatura

Dogum Tarihi

Oda Tipi

Maliyet

GUn/Gece

Comfort Oda

33,622.40 TL

REZERVASYONUN KONFIRMESI RICA OLUNUR.



